
SIDE PANELS

 Standard (uncut) panels

  21” cut panels

ALUMINUM BRACKETS AND CAPS

 2' tall corner brackets

 2' tall double-slotted corner bracket

 Corner caps (plugs into top of corner bracket)

 2' tall joiner brackets

 Joiner caps  (plugs into top of the joiner bracket)

 2' tall, flat, inside corner brace

TRIM

 TimberTech Trim

STABILIZATION STRAPS

 Aluminum tension straps

FASTENERS

16

2

5

1

6

12

12

1

45-3/4"

21”

16

2

14

1 bag

43-1/2"

18-3/4”

SIZE QTYSIZE QTYPARTS LIST  

16’ x 18’ x 2’ tall L

ETC Companies

Travis Park, Austin TX

6/16/2025



SIDE PANELS

 Standard (uncut) panels

  32-3/4” cut panels

 15” cut panels

ALUMINUM BRACKETS AND CAPS

 2' tall corner brackets

 2' tall double-slotted corner bracket

 Corner caps (plugs into top of corner bracket)

 2' tall joiner brackets

 Joiner caps  (plugs into top of the joiner bracket)

 2' tall, flat, inside corner brace

TRIM

 TimberTech Trim

STABILIZATION STRAPS

 Aluminum tension straps

FASTENERS

14

2

2

5

1

6

12

12

1

45-3/4"

32-3/4”

15”

14

2

2

14

1 bag

43-1/2"

30-1/2”

12-3/4”

SIZE QTYSIZE QTYPARTS LIST  

15’ x 17’-6” x 2’ tall L

ETC Companies

Travis Park, Austin TX

6/16/2025



SIDE PANELS

 Standard (uncut) panels

  39” cut panels

 ALUMINUM BRACKETS AND CAPS

 2' tall corner brackets

 2' tall double-slotted corner bracket

 Corner caps (plugs into top of corner bracket)

 2' tall joiner brackets

 Joiner caps  (plugs into top of the joiner bracket)

 2' tall, flat, inside corner brace

TRIM

 TimberTech Trim

STABILIZATION STRAPS

 Aluminum tension straps

FASTENERS

10

8

5

1

6

12

12

1

45-3/4"

39”

14

8

14

1 bag

43-1/2”

36-3/4”

SIZE QTYSIZE QTYPARTS LIST  

15’ x 19’- 6” x 2’ tall L

ETC Companies

Travis Park, Austin TX

6/16/2025



SIDE PANELS

 Standard (uncut) panels

  39” cut panels

 ALUMINUM BRACKETS AND CAPS

 2' tall corner brackets

 2' tall double-slotted corner bracket

 Corner caps (plugs into top of corner bracket)

 2' tall joiner brackets

 Joiner caps  (plugs into top of the joiner bracket)

 2' tall, flat, inside corner brace

TRIM

 TimberTech Trim

STABILIZATION STRAPS

 Aluminum tension straps

FASTENERS

18

8

6

2

8

18

18

2

45-3/4"

39”

18

8

22

1 bag

43-1/2”

36-3/4”

SIZE QTYSIZE QTYPARTS LIST  

15’ x 19’-6” x 2’ tall U

ETC Companies

Travis Park, Austin TX

6/16/2025



SIDE PANELS

 Standard (uncut) panels

  15-1/2” cut panels

ALUMINUM BRACKETS AND CAPS

 2' tall corner brackets

 Corner caps (plugs into top of corner bracket)

 2' tall joiner brackets

 Joiner caps  (plugs into top of the joiner bracket)

TRIM

 TimberTech Trim

STABILIZATION STRAPS

 Aluminum tension straps

FASTENERS

14

2

4

4

12

12

45-3/4"

15-1/2”

14

2

12

1 bag

43-1/2"

13-1/4”

SIZE QTYSIZE QTYPARTS LIST  

4’ x 25’-6” x 2’ tall

ETC Companies

Travis Park, Austin TX

6/16/2025



SIDE PANELS

 Standard (uncut) panels

ALUMINUM BRACKETS AND CAPS

 2' tall corner brackets

 Corner caps (plugs into top of corner bracket)

 2' tall joiner brackets

 Joiner caps  (plugs into top of the joiner bracket)

TRIM

 TimberTech Trim

STABILIZATION STRAPS

 Aluminum tension straps

FASTENERS

20

4

4

16

16

45-3/4" 20

16

1 bag

43-1/2"

SIZE QTYSIZE QTYPARTS LIST  

4’ x 36’ x 2’ tall

ETC Companies

Travis Park, Austin TX

6/16/2025


